
2

1

1

キャリア・目標コメント

24

24

25

31

31

オオツキ　カズフミ

シャナドウ　リク

（３４歳以下）

10

11

12

14

背番号
年齢
(2023年

4月1日時点)

河野　友哉1

ポジション

内野手

3

4

9

5

6

内野手

内野手

甲子園
出場回数

（春夏合計）

7

8

岡崎　啓介

森本　雄飛

冨田　康祐

大浦　友裕

ヤマグチ　マサキ

オカザキ　ケイスケ

フリガナ

コウノ トモヤ

フジムラ　テッペイ

ナカイ　クニオ

ヤマモト　リュウノスケ

内野手

内野手

外野手

外野手

外野手

32

32

33

33

内野手

投手

投手

モリモト　ユウヒ

トミタ　コウスケ 34

ＰＬ学園聖友会硬式野球部ＯＢ会
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氏 名

山本　龍之介

謝名堂　陸

藤村　哲平

大槻　和史

中井　都雄

32

29

オオウラ　トモヒロ

フリガナ

チーム名

役職

山口　正輝

里村　翼

外野手

サトムラ　ツバサ



1

3

3

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

1

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

（３５歳以上）

背番号 氏 名 フリガナ 役職
年齢
(2023年

4月1日時点)

ポジション

フリガナ

チーム名

13 雑賀　健 サイカ　タケシ 35 捕手

甲子園
出場回数

（春夏合計）
キャリア・目標コメント

42 投手

16 足立　和也 アダチ　カズヤ 41 内野手

15 清水　武司 シミズ　タケシ 40 内野手

18 上重　聡 カミシゲ　サトシ

20 高墳　幸司 タカツカ　コウジ 43 捕手

19 小坂　樹 コサカ　イツキ 43 外野手

44 内野手

22 石田　拓郎 イシダ　タクロウ 44 内野手

21 井川　修二 イカワ　シュウジ

23 前田　竜馬 マエダ　リョウマ 44 外野手

24 諸麦　健二 モロムギ　ケンジ 45 外野手

25 黒田　智之 クロダ　トモユキ 46 捕手

26 難波田　靖 ナンバタ　ヤスシ 46 投手

27 光武　徳起 ミツタケ　ノリオ
キ 46 投手

28 中道　善崇 ナカミチ　ヨシタ
カ 48 内野手

29 南野　剛之 ミナミノ　タケユ
キ 49 投手

30 伊藤　康人 イトウ　ヤスヒト 50 外野手

31 天野　孝則 アマノ　タカノリ 51 捕手

33 山本　英斗 ヤマモト　ヒデト 51 投手

34 松岡　弘泰 マツオカ　ヒロヤ
ス 51 外野手

32 辻田　摂 ツジタ　オサム 45 内野手

35 尾崎　晃久 オザキ　アキヒサ 53 内野手

36 深瀬　猛 フカセ　タケシ 53 内野手

37 長岡　徹也 ナガオカ　テツヤ 54 内野手

39 黒木　泰典 クロキ　ヤスノリ 55 外野手

40 滝口　隆司 タキグチ　タカシ 55 内野手

41 本間　俊匠 ホンマ　シュンジョ
ウ 55 外野手

42 中島　丈雄 ナカジマ　タケオ 56 外野手

38 宮川　武治 ミヤガワ　タケハ
ル 56 外野手

43 井上　忠義 イノウエ　タダヨ
シ 58 内野手

46 田淵　哲也 59 捕手

17 菅野　忠彦 カンノ　タダヒコ 58 投手

44 陶山　敏 58 内野手

45 竹田　宏 58 内野手

ＰＬ学園聖友会硬式野球部ＯＢ会

ピーエルガクエンセイユウカイコウシキヤキュウブオービカイ

49 清水　哲 56 総監督

48 西山　正志 71 内野手

47 阪川　英次 64 投手

2 杉本　昌彦

スヤマ　サトシ

タケダ　ヒロシ

スギモト　マサヒ
コ 63 捕手

タブチ　テツヤ

シミズ　テツ

ニシヤマ　マサシ

サカガワ　エイジ


